Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgia Ardren - (430029) - Taunton Deane SC - 200 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:37.12
2:38.09
2:38.41
2:39.78
2:40.30
2:40.76
2:47.26
2:50.66
2:52.02
2:52.24
2:55.93
2:56.23
2:58.90
2:59.24
3:09.64

3:12.02

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:38.41
2:37.12
2:40.76
2:38.09
2:40.30
2:39.78

2:50.66
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

465
457
454
443
438
435
386
363
355
353
331
330
315
313
265

255

WA Pts
454
465
435
457
438
443
363

Round

Round

F
H

Date

17/06/12
12/06/11
17/06/12
02/05/11
08/05/11
12/06/11
03/05/10
13/06/10
20/12/09
13/06/10
24/01/10
07/06/09
19/04/09
07/06/09
10/01/09
06/12/08

Date

17/06/12
17/06/12
12/06/11
12/06/11
08/05/11
02/05/11
13/06/10

Meet

British Gas South West Region AG Champs
BG South West Region Championships
British Gas South West Region AG Champs
BG South West Region Youth Championships
Taunton Dean Level 1 Meet

BG South West Region Championships
South West Youth Champs

South West Age Groups

Plymouth Leander Open Mt

South West Age Groups

Exeter City New Year Meet

South West Region Champs

Taunton Deane Easter Meet

South West Region Champs

Exeter City Open

Plymouth Leander Open

Meet

British Gas South West Region AG Champs
British Gas South West Region AG Champs
BG South West Region Championships

BG South West Region Championships
Taunton Dean Level 1 Meet

BG South West Region Youth Championships

South West Age Groups

Venue

Millfield
Street

Millfield
Street

Millfield
Street

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield School

Venue
Millfield
Millfield
Street
Street
Millfield
Street

Millfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane

TauntonDeane

Club Swam Under

TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane

TauntonDeane

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:52.24
2:47.26
2:55.93
2:52.02
2:56.23
2:59.24
2:58.90
3:09.64
3:12.02

Copyright 2024

353
386
331
355
330
313
315
265

13/06/10
03/05/10
24/01/10
20/12/09
07/06/09
07/06/09
19/04/09
10/01/09
06/12/08

South West Age Groups
South West Youth Champs
Exeter City New Year Meet
Plymouth Leander Open Mt
South West Region Champs
South West Region Champs
Taunton Deane Easter Meet
Exeter City Open

Plymouth Leander Open

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield School

TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane

TauntonDeane

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



