Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgia Ardren - (430029) - Taunton Deane SC - 200 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:37.12	465	Н	17/06/12	British Gas South West Region AG Champs	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
2:38.09	457	Н	12/06/11	BG South West Region Championships	Street	TauntonDeane	1
2:38.41	454	F	17/06/12	British Gas South West Region AG Champs	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
2:39.78	443	Н	02/05/11	BG South West Region Youth Championships	Street	TauntonDeane	1
2:40.30	438		08/05/11	Taunton Dean Level 1 Meet	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
2:40.76	435	F	12/06/11	BG South West Region Championships	Street	TauntonDeane	1
2:47.26	386	Н	03/05/10	South West Youth Champs	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
2:50.66	363	F	13/06/10	South West Age Groups	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
2:52.02	355		20/12/09	Plymouth Leander Open Mt	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
2:52.24	353	Н	13/06/10	South West Age Groups	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
2:55.93	331		24/01/10	Exeter City New Year Meet	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
2:56.23	330	F	07/06/09	South West Region Champs	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
2:58.90	315		19/04/09	Taunton Deane Easter Meet	Millfield	TauntonDeane	2
2:59.24	313	Н	07/06/09	South West Region Champs	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
3:09.64	265		10/01/09	Exeter City Open	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
3:12.02	255		06/12/08	Plymouth Leander Open	Millfield School	TauntonDeane	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.41	454	F	17/06/12	British Gas South West Region AG Champs	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
2:37.12	465	Н	17/06/12	British Gas South West Region AG Champs	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
2:40.76	435	F	12/06/11	BG South West Region Championships	Street	TauntonDeane	1
2:38.09	457	Н	12/06/11	BG South West Region Championships	Street	TauntonDeane	1
2:40.30	438		08/05/11	Taunton Dean Level 1 Meet	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
2:39.78	443	Н	02/05/11	BG South West Region Youth Championships	Street	TauntonDeane	1
2:50.66 Copyright 2024	363 1	F	13/06/10	South West Age Groups	Millfield	TauntonDeane Powered By SPORTS	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:52.24	353	Н	13/06/10	South West Age Groups	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
2:47.26	386	Н	03/05/10	South West Youth Champs	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
2:55.93	331		24/01/10	Exeter City New Year Meet	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
2:52.02	355		20/12/09	Plymouth Leander Open Mt	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
2:56.23	330	F	07/06/09	South West Region Champs	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
2:59.24	313	Н	07/06/09	South West Region Champs	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
2:58.90	315		19/04/09	Taunton Deane Easter Meet	Millfield	TauntonDeane	2
3:09.64	265		10/01/09	Exeter City Open	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
3:12.02	255		06/12/08	Plymouth Leander Open	Millfield School	TauntonDeane	1